
 
 

 

 

 

Wednesday, August 23 – Thursday, August 31………...................…………………..Pre-Planning for Teachers 

Monday, September 4 ……………………………………………………Labor Day Holiday (students and staff) 

Tuesday, September 5 …………………………………………….……………………………First Day of School 

Monday, October 9…………………………………...………………Columbus Day Holiday (students and staff) 

Friday, November 10…………………………………………....……Veteran’s Day Holiday (students and staff) 

Monday – Friday, November 20 – 24 …………………………….…Thanksgiving Holidays (students and staff) 

Friday, December 15 ………………………… ½ Day Dismissal/Last Day of School before Christmas Holidays 

Monday, December 18 – Monday, January 1 ……………….…………Christmas Holidays (students and staff) 

Tuesday, January 2 ………………………………………………..…………Student Holiday/Teacher Workday  

Wednesday, January 3 …………………………………………….First Day of School after Christmas Holidays 

Monday, January 15 …………………………………………………………...MLK Holiday (students and staff) 

Friday – Tuesday, February 16 – 20 …………………………………………..Winter Break (students and staff) 

Friday, March 30 …………………..…………………………….……………..Good Friday (students and staff) 

Monday – Friday, April 2 – April 6 ………………………………..…………..Spring Break (students and staff) 

Friday, May 25 …….…………………………………………….………..… ½ Day Dismissal/Last Day of School 

Monday, May 28 …………………………………………………………….………Memorial Day Holiday (staff) 

Tuesday, May 29 – Wednesday, May 30 ...………………………………..………….Post-Planning for Teachers 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

Elementary Schools 

Eight Week Period Ends Report Card Dates Benchmark Testing 

Dates 

Tuesday, October 31 Tuesday, November 7 September 6 – 15 

Monday, January 22 Monday, January 29 November 1 – 17 

Thursday, March 22 Thursday, March 29 January 23 – February2  

Friday, May 25 Friday, May 25 March 23 – 29 
   

Middle Schools 

Eight Week Period Ends Report Card Dates Benchmark Testing 

Dates 

Tuesday, October 31 Tuesday, November 7 September 6 – 15  

Monday, January 22 Monday, January 29 November 1 – 17  

Thursday, March 22 Thursday, March 29 January 23 – February 2  

Friday, May 25 Friday, May 25 March 23-29 
   

High School 

Semester Ends Report Card Dates Benchmark Testing 

Dates 

Monday, January 22 Monday, January 29 September 6 – 15  

Friday, May 25 Monday, June 4 November 1 – 17 

  January 23 – February 2 

  March 23 – 29 
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